Sienerlisie

24.06.2023

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Gemeinde und Tourismus Trophy - Strawberry Tour 2023

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch

Herren - Gelb - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR: 63,1
Herren - Blau - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 102 | CR: 62,1

Netto Gruppe A

Rang

1

10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17

18

Spieler

Sablatnig Christian (17,2|17 )

Tengg Manfred (15,8]|16 )

Gattner Gudrun (17,6|18 )

Staudacher Petra (11,812 )

WENDL IRENE (17,8]18 )

Gattner Falko (11,4/11)

Kamnik Friedrich (8,3|9 )
SCHNEEWEISS KURT (14,114 )
Puklavec Robert (13,0]13 )
Janschitz Franz (17,4|17 )
Auernig Erika (9,7|11)
Cappellazzo Rodolfo (18,3|18 )

Gappmaier Elfriede (15,6]16 )

Kapun Thomas (12,9|13 )

Graml Andreas (12,1]12)
HUSS MARGIT (10,0]11)
Staudacher Bernd (12,8|13 )

Pernull Thomas (3,5|4 )

Heimatclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfanlagen Moosburg-
Portschach

Golfplatz Thailing GmbH &

Co. KG
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfplatz Thailing GmbH &

Co. KG

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Radenci

GC Nassfeld Golf
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Gut Brandlhof

Thermengolfclub
Firstenfeld-Loipersdorf

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Nassfeld Golf

Stableford

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Damen - Rot - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9
Damen - Orange - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 96 | CR: 62,5

Ergebnis

40

39

37

37

36

35

34
34
33
33
33
32

32

31

30
30
29

29

GBE

75

75

79

73

80

74

73

78

78

82

76

84

82

80

80

79

82

73



Netto Gruppe A

Rang
19
20

21

22

Spieler
Ertl Philipp (11,1]11)
Priigger Gert (14,9]15)
GLANZER GERHARD (12,1]12)

BAUMGARTNER HEIDELINDE
(18,4]18 )

Heimatclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Ergebnis

29

29

28

28

GBE

80

84

82

88
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